
OPEN MEETING    NR 18352 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  3/06/2018 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  1 

 

   

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=13:43 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8 

 1 106 VANVELTHOVEN MATTHIAS     DALO  12.89   03  

 2 722 HERMANS DOUWE             AVT   13.26   04  

 3 515 VAN NIEROP GUUS*          ARAC  13.39   03  

 4 22 VAN GELDER SENNE          ACHL  13.56   04  

 5 1189 VAN ELSACKER WOUT         LIER  14.04   04  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=13:43 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3 

 1 1028 BEX FERHAN                LOOI  11.79   03  

 2 598 MALUMGRé TIBO             GEEL  12.23   03  

 3 983 GUISSE LAMINE             SACN  12.34   03  

 4 935 HERMENS BERT              ATLA  12.36   04  

 5 15 CLAES JONATHAN            ACHL  12.68   03  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=13:43 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2 

 1 2831 JACOBS JOE                ABES  11.83   02  

 2 2218 VAN HERCK SEEBE           LOOI  12.18   01  

 3 2253 DE PRINS MICHAëL          RAM   12.97   02  

 4 2747 HORREVORST DRIES          ABES  13.30   02  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=13:56 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6 

 1 1596 DE ROECK GLEN             LOOI  12.87  Sen 95  

 2 4364 VERELST WIM               AVZK  13.44  Mas 68  

 3 5291 VAN POUCKE CHRISTOPHE     ACA   13.57  Mas 79  

 4 4916 VERHAEGEN HUGO            LIER  13.95  Mas 51  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=13:56 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.8 

 1 1135 VAN HERCK YONI            ARAC  11.61  Sen 93  

 2 2418 MOBA NDONGILA PAROUSIA*   OLSE  11.89  Sen 97  

 3 1153 JANSSENS JENTOF           ACHL  12.02  Sen 90  

 4 178 GEGEVICIUS POVILAS*       VMOL  12.26  Jun 99  

 5 349 VAN HERCK BRENT           ATAC  12.29  Jun 00  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=13:59 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 466 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE       BREE  13.85   04  

 2 217 WINTERS RHUNE             AVT   13.85   04  

 3 604 VANLOMMEL PAULINE         GEEL  14.03   04  

 4 1246 PEETERS METTE             VMOL  14.28   03  

 5 1075 TANKOU MATSINGAN AXELLE G DALO  14.46   04  

  159 VERCAIGNE METTE           VMOL      NG     04  

 

 



OPEN MEETING    NR 18352 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  3/06/2018 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  2 

 

   

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=13:59 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3 

 1 1113 ADEWOYE LAURYN            AVT   13.08   03  

 2 974 EGGERS MARTHE             ACHL  13.19   03  

 3 162 CLAES NOA                 VMOL  13.24   03  

 4 164 CUYVERS FLOOR             VMOL  13.49   04  

 5 335 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE         AVT   13.51   03  

 6 210 BOONEN LORE               LOOI  13.76   04  

 7 20 PAUWELS HANNE             ACHL  13.83   04  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:00 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4 

 1 2958 CLAES FLORE               DALO  13.35   01  

 2 3017 DIELS ESTHER              ACHL  13.36   02  

 3 3015 FERNANDEZ LISA            DALO  14.44   02  

 4 3004 SNEYERS ANKE - 20         LOOI  14.48   01  

 5 3139 VAN GOMPEL MARTHE         ATAC  14.64   02  

 6 2361 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  15.68   02  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:03 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4 

 1 115 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE        LOOI  13.26  Jun 00  

 2 1139 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  13.89  Sen 93  

 3 1140 VENNEKENS YASMINE         VMOL  13.97  Sen 92  

 4 2826 CAUBERGHS LINDA           LOOI  14.70  Mas 71  

 5 3664 DE VEUSTER ILSE           AVZK  15.55  Mas 70  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=14:15 

 1 4248 GEUKENS BART              VMOL  12.55m  M35 82  

 2 1936 JACOBS COLIN              ADD   8.63m  Sen 98  

 3 9975 VAN DEN HEUVEL JOHAN      NED   8.59m  M70 45  

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=14:16 

 1 5516 SNEYERS YVES              LOOI  13.75m  M50 66  

 2 4247 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  9.11m  M50 65  

 3 6050 DE GEEST ANDREAS          LOOI  9.06m  M55 59  

 4 6955 RENKIN JEAN-PAUL          HERV  8.91m  M50 64  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=14:18 

 1 97 GABRIëLS ANTON            OLSE  2.65m  Jun 00  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=14:27 

 1 1089 VERHEYEN FEMKE            LOOI  2.25m  Sen 85  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=14:27 

 1 159 VERCAIGNE METTE           VMOL  2.65m   04  

 

 



OPEN MEETING    NR 18352 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  3/06/2018 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  3 

 

   

600 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:28 

 1 549 JANSSEN WARD              ATLA  1'28.69   04  

 2 986 DELPLACE KYRAN            DAC   1'30.88   03  

 3 182 CEUNEN ZJEF               VMOL  1'32.11   04  

 4 51 VENNEKENS BJARNE          ARAC  1'32.24   03  

 5 1157 VAN GILS LOUIS            ABES  1'34.02   03  

 6 150 LEIJSSENAAR JEROEN        DUFF  1'37.43   04  

 7 53 VERWAEST JONAS            ARAC  1'42.06   04  

 8 704 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  1'42.16   04  

 9 330 SPIES MICHIEL             DALO  1'47.96   03  

 10 512 NICKMANS LARS             DALO  1'51.36   03  

 11 542 BELMANS LUCAS             DALO  1'53.05   03  

 12 49 MEEUS JORRE               ARAC  1'54.70   04  

 

600 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:28 

 1 2187 VAN LOOY RUBEN            ARAC  1'23.15   01  

 2 2229 CLAES TOM                 LOOI  1'28.36   01  

 3 2202 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  1'28.73   02  

 4 2941 THIELMAN MARNIX           ABES  1'29.31   01  

 5 2262 MONDELAERS THIBO          VMOL  1'29.59   02  

 6 2263 DECKX JEF                 VMOL  1'31.01   01  

 7 2747 HORREVORST DRIES          ABES  1'35.65   02 

 

 

600 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:36 

 1 1262 LATINNE REYNALDO          VMOL  1'21.9   Sen 92  

 2 30 VANHERCK JORNE            VMOL  1'22.6   Jun 00  

 3 1344 BOUTSEN BART              AVT   1'23.9   Sen 98  

 4 1541 CONVENTS TIMOTHY          ROBA  1'24.3   Sen 89  

 5 377 MICHIELS DAAN             DALO  1'29.4   Jun 00  

 6 2113 VAN DEN BROECK SANDER     OLSE  1'29.7   Sen 94  

 7 4217 GRYMONPON JOOST           ROBA  1'30.5   M45 69  

 8 4252 RUSCH SVEN                VMOL  1'31.1   M35 80  

 9 4022 CORVERS WIM               AVT   1'31.8   M40 77  

 10 4218 DE RAET JAN               ROBA  1'38.4   M50 65  

 11 5668 DELPLACE ALAIN            DAC   1'41.2   M45 71  

 12 4241 TEUNKENS KAREL            VMOL  1'48.9   M55 62  

 13 4135 HUYSMANS MARC             ROBA  1'58.7   M60 56  

 

  



OPEN MEETING    NR 18352 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  3/06/2018 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  4 

 

   

600 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:59 

 1 170 ROEYMANS KATO             VMOL  1'40.08   03  

 2 240 VANDAEL ISALIE            AVT   1'43.50   04  

 3 163 HUYSMANS RIEN             VMOL  1'44.91   03  

 4 288 MARIèN MANON              HULS  1'47.03   03  

 5 417 GEYS LOTTE                VMOL  1'47.18   03  

 6 159 VERCAIGNE METTE           VMOL  1'57.40   04  

 7 126 LEIJSSENAAR NIENKE        DUFF  2'03.37   04  

 

600 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:59 

 1 2754 PALMANS JINTE             SACN  1'41.28   01  

 2 2729 MEBIS LINA                ATLA  1'43.26   01  

 3 2381 MEEUS MARTHE              ARAC  1'45.11   02  

 4 2882 LEHAEN JANNE              DALO  1'49.21   01  

 

600 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:00 

 1 32 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  1'35.32  Jun 99  

 2 1146 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        VMOL  1'35.79  Sen 96  

 3 1300 PHILIPPAERTS TESSA        ACA   1'38.98  Sen 92  

 4 1229 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  1'39.86  Sen 95  

 5 1035 JULES SEGERS LIENE        ARAC  1'40.85  Sen 93  

 6 21 NYS KATHY                 ARAC  1'44.65  Jun 00  

 7 391 BOONEN LISE               SACN  1'49.28  Jun 00  

 8 3239 LUYCKX TILLY              ABES  1'52.74  W40 76  

 9 1217 JANSSEN JILL              SACN  1'54.37  Sen 92  

 10 2890 VANDENBERK RIET           VMOL  1'58.32  W45 69  

 11 2891 MEEUS ELKE                VMOL  1'58.93  W35 81  

 12 3027 VANGOIDSENHOVEN DIZIANA   ROBA  2'03.30  W40 74  

 13 2882 DE CONINCK ILSE           ROBA  2'08.45  W45 69  

 14 2875 MEEUS INNE                VMOL  2'21.68  W35 79  

 

hoogspringen              AC Dames aanvang 1m50 Uur=15:01 

 1 1817 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE      AVZK  1.60m  Sen 98  

 2 2535 COENE JACEY               SACN  1.55m  Sch 01  

 

hoogspringen              AC Heren aanvang 1m50 Uur=15:08 

 1 1821 ANNAERT WOUTER            AVT   1.98m  Sen 94  

 2 2069 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL  1.90m  Sen 87  

 3 2117 HOOBERGS JESSE            LOOI  1.65m  Sen 96  

 4 26 VERWAEST DIETER           ARAC  1.65m  Jun 00  

 4 2220 PRIJS NICO                LOOI  1.65m  Sch 02  

 6 402 BEMONG ARNE               LOOI  1.60m  Cad 03  

 7 187 BEVAN IDRIS*              VMOL  1.55m  Cad 03  

 

  



OPEN MEETING    NR 18352 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  3/06/2018 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  5 

 

   

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=15:12 

 1 2831 JACOBS JOE                ABES  5.92m -0.4 Sch 02  

 2 935 HERMENS BERT              ATLA  5.75m -1.6  04  

 3 2218 VAN HERCK SEEBE           LOOI  5.61m -1.3 Sch 01  

 4 15 CLAES JONATHAN            ACHL  5.07m -1.2  03  

 5 463 CHRISTIANEN LUCAS         ACHL  4.95m -1.1  04  

 6 22 VAN GELDER SENNE          ACHL  4.76m -1.2  04  

 7 462 THOMAS KLAAS              ACHL  4.66m -1.3  03  

 8 1189 VAN ELSACKER WOUT         LIER  4.54m -1.6  04  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:14 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6 

 1 983 GUISSE LAMINE             SACN  24.69   03  

 2 515 VAN NIEROP GUUS*          ARAC  27.09   03  

 3 462 THOMAS KLAAS              ACHL  27.84   03  

 4 1189 VAN ELSACKER WOUT         LIER  28.34   04  

 5 869 JOCHEMS BASTIAAN          ATAC  28.60   04  

 6 704 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  29.84   04  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:14 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.7 

 1 598 MALUMGRé TIBO             GEEL  24.41   03  

 2 106 VANVELTHOVEN MATTHIAS     DALO  25.76   03  

 3 463 CHRISTIANEN LUCAS         ACHL  26.40   04  

 4 182 CEUNEN ZJEF               VMOL  27.41   04  

  935 HERMENS BERT              ATLA      NG     04  

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=15:16 

 1 4046 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  3.19m -0.5 M70 45  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=15:17 

 1 9977 BOLDRINI SIMONA           ITA   44.12m  Sen 86  

 2 271 SAVELKOULS MILA           ATLA  41.59m  Jun 00  

 3 1137 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  38.03m  Sen 95  

 4 1576 GEUKENS INGE              DALO  33.96m  Sen 85  

 5 1731 CLAES EVELYNE             RCT   32.28m  Sen 98  

 6 2745 VAN WINCKEL LIEVE         AVZK  26.46m  W35 80  

 7 3200 EZAITOUNI AIDA            ATLA  23.70m  W50 67  

 8 2817 SCHEPERS MARGOT           DALO  20.90m  W55 63  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=15:18 

 1 578 ZIZZARI LOTTE             ATLA  30.53m   03  

 2 101 HEYLEN FROUKJE            AVT   20.43m   04  

 3 1013 SHUUYA AXELLE-NAMEYA      DALO  15.35m   04  

  



OPEN MEETING    NR 18352 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  3/06/2018 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  6 

 

   

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=15:23 

 1 2728 DANIELS LIENE             ATLA  36.68m   01  

 2 3167 PIERI AXELLE              ATLA  34.64m   01  

 3 2434 LE CLERQ CHIARA           DUFF  29.70m   02  

 4 2986 NULENS LINDSEY            BREE  20.93m   01  

 5 2805 SCHOONE EVA*              DALO  18.50m   02  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:23 

 1 2838 PRENEN SENNE              MACD  15.29m   01  

 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=15:24 

 1 5334 JACOBS HUMBERTO           ADD   10.76m  M60 57  

 2 4800 BOBBAERS GEORGES          ATLA  10.65m  M60 56  

 3 6028 DE ROCKER ERIC            OB    8.22m  M65 53  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7 

 1 2992 BENDIB YASSER             BRAB  23.42   01  

 2 2202 HOREMANS SEPPE            VMOL  23.47   02  

 3 2220 PRIJS NICO                LOOI  24.47   02  

 4 2262 MONDELAERS THIBO          VMOL  25.65   02  

 5 2253 DE PRINS MICHAëL          RAM   26.86   02  

 6 2263 DECKX JEF                 VMOL  27.20   01  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:25 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1596 DE ROECK GLEN             LOOI  25.91  Sen 95  

 2 4252 RUSCH SVEN                VMOL  26.72  M35 80  

 3 4022 CORVERS WIM               AVT   27.20  M40 77  

 4 4916 VERHAEGEN HUGO            LIER  28.42  M65 51  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:25 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 

 1 1135 VAN HERCK YONI            ARAC  22.85  Sen 93  

 2 173 GIELIS JOOS               ACHL  23.67  Jun 00  

 3 517 MACHIELSEN STIJN          ACHL  23.80  Jun 99  

 4 349 VAN HERCK BRENT           ATAC  24.17  Jun 00  

 5 30 VANHERCK JORNE            VMOL  24.36  Jun 00  

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=15:31 

 1 2278 WILS SANDER               VMOL  48.19m  Sen 93  

 2 1936 JACOBS COLIN              ADD   36.98m  Sen 98  

 3 4247 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  33.88m  M50 65  

 4 4660 HESIUS TOM                DALO  20.73m  M40 73  

 

 

 



OPEN MEETING    NR 18352 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  3/06/2018 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  7 

 

   

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:46 

 1 935 HERMENS BERT              ATLA  11.51m   04  

 2 15 CLAES JONATHAN            ACHL  11.07m   03  

 3 1110 BERKMANS TARO             ABES  10.90m   04  

 4 888 NULENS DAVY               BREE  10.66m   03  

 5 22 VAN GELDER SENNE          ACHL  10.14m   04  

 6 916 GEYSEN TUUR               DALO  9.93m   03  

 7 97 NEYENS DEVLIN             LOOI  9.83m   04  

 8 467 HESIUS SEPPE              DALO  8.31m   03  

 9 1763 DE ROECK AMAURY           WS    7.16m   04  

 

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=15:47 

 1 4075 ELSEN ROGER               LOOI  9.17m  M70 44  

 2 4046 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  8.25m  M70 45  

 3 9976 KNAPEN HENK               NED   7.84m   44  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:48 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 

 1 20 PAUWELS HANNE             ACHL  28.51   04  

 2 1246 PEETERS METTE             VMOL  29.07   03  

 3 163 HUYSMANS RIEN             VMOL  30.11   03  

 4 1075 TANKOU MATSINGAN AXELLE G DALO  30.11   04  

 5 288 MARIèN MANON              HULS  31.12   03  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:48 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 

 1 1113 ADEWOYE LAURYN            AVT   26.85   03  

 2 974 EGGERS MARTHE             ACHL  27.06   03  

 3 164 CUYVERS FLOOR             VMOL  27.96   04  

 4 210 BOONEN LORE               LOOI  28.11   04  

 5 217 WINTERS RHUNE             AVT   28.73   04  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:48 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 

 1 2713 DILLEN BOO                LOOI  27.35   02  

 2 2958 CLAES FLORE               DALO  27.48   01  

 3 2667 VANHEST AUKJE             LOOI  28.23   01  

 4 2652 VAN BUN EVA               DALO  31.18   02  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:48 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3 

 1 1507 BECKERS LAURA             ACHL  28.46  Sen 96  

 2 1147 VANUYTVEN SOFIE           VMOL  29.36  Sen 96  

 3 2995 PAESEN SONJA              LOOI  30.16  W45 68  

 4 2826 CAUBERGHS LINDA           LOOI  30.24  W45 71  

 

 

 



OPEN MEETING    NR 18352 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  3/06/2018 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  8 

 

   

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:48 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 

 1 32 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  25.24  Jun 99  

 2 1300 PHILIPPAERTS TESSA        ACA   26.76  Sen 92  

 3 115 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE        LOOI  28.15  Jun 00  

 4 1140 VENNEKENS YASMINE         VMOL  28.37  Sen 92  

 

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=16:16 

 1 17 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE      ATAC  9'36.79  Jun 99  

 2 9996 VAN ES DIANE              NED   9'53.30   99  

 3 3227 VAN DER HOEVEN JEANNINE   ROBA  11'00.69  W50 66  

 4 2623 RUTTEN SILKE              ACHL  11'18.26  Sch 02  

 5 2487 DE RUYTER JANA            KAAG  11'40.63  Sch 02  

 6 2877 PAPS BO                   LOOI  12'03.53  Sch 02  

  9978 VAN ES KARLIJN            NED       NA     95  

  1509 LAUWERS SHANA             ATAC      NA    Sen 92  

  9994 VAN ES CORINDE            NED       NA     97  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=16:17 

 1 3029 HOOBERGS FENNE            LOOI  10.45m +1.0  01  

 2 3017 DIELS ESTHER              ACHL  10.12m -0.3  02  

 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=16:18 

 1 2838 PRENEN SENNE              MACD  37.90m   01  

 2 2260 WILLEMS ORRY              VMOL  29.86m   02  

 

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:19 

 1 6050 DE GEEST ANDREAS          LOOI  39.82m  M55 59  

 

polsstokspringen          AC Dames aanvang 2m50 Uur=16:21 

 1 31 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  3.50m  Jun 99  

 2 1953 DECAESTEKER TATJANA       RCT   3.00m  Sen 93  

 3 1941 DEDECKER TINE             RCT   2.80m  Sen 93  

 

polsstokspringen          AC Heren aanvang 2m50 Uur=16:22 

 1 2069 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL  3.70m  Sen 87  

 2 2117 HOOBERGS JESSE            LOOI  3.50m  Sen 96  

 3 6955 RENKIN JEAN-PAUL          HERV  3.40m  M50 64  

 4 187 BEVAN IDRIS*              VMOL  3.10m  Cad 03  

 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=16:38 

 1 335 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE         AVT   11.01m -0.3  03  

 2 958 YAMBA LAILA               VMOL  10.54m +1.1  03  

 3 93 BROUCKAERT KATO           AVT   10.19m +0.3  04  

 4 27 GEVERS MEIN               ACHL  10.17m +1.9  03  
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3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=16:38 

 1 1360 WUYTS JASPER              VMOL  8'45.50  Sen 91  

 2 1179 WINDERICKX RUBEN          AVT   8'50.60  Sen 94  

 3 1133 VAN HERCK YIRCO           ARAC  9'13.86  Sen 94  

 4 9974 KLOPROGGE MOJALEFA        NED   9'21.26   01  

 5 5230 VANDEBOSCH PATRICK        ADD   9'27.13  M50 66  

 6 2323 WILLEMS THOMAS            OLSE  9'40.12  Sch 02  

 7 1265 DECKX DRIES               VMOL  9'43.58  Sen 98  

 8 2058 ANDRIES JOREN             ACHL  9'44.11  Sen 93  

 9 26 VERWAEST DIETER           ARAC  9'49.51  Jun 00  

 10 4420 COOLS STEFAAN             VMOL  10'01.61  M50 67  

 11 378 JASPERS GILLES            ACA   10'27.35  Jun 00  

 12 5205 MERTENS KRISTOF           LOOI  10'29.95  M35 79  

 13 1726 PEETERS BJöRN             SACN  11'10.82  Sen 89  

  30 VANHERCK JORNE            VMOL      NA    Jun 00  

  4246 BINNEMANS KOEN            VMOL      NA    M40 76  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=16:47 

 1 2713 DILLEN BOO                LOOI  1.40m   02  

 2 2970 LUYTEN JULIE              ACBR  1.40m   01  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=16:48 

 1 466 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE       BREE  1.55m   04  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=16:48 

 1 1961 DE WINTER JOLIEN          ACBR  1.45m  Sen 95  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=16:49 

 1 4247 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  1.45m  M50 65  

 2 5449 BOLLENS JACQUES           ACKO  1.40m  M60 57  

 3 4046 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  1.10m  M70 45  

 4 6028 DE ROCKER ERIC            OB    1.05m  M65 53  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=16:50 

 1 97 NEYENS DEVLIN             LOOI  1.55m   04  

 2 870 JOCHEMS QUINTEN           ATAC  1.50m   04  

 3 1763 DE ROECK AMAURY           WS    1.45m   04  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:51 

 1 958 YAMBA LAILA               VMOL  8.85m   03  

 2 162 CLAES NOA                 VMOL  8.25m   03  

 3 159 VERCAIGNE METTE           VMOL  6.32m   04  
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kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:52 

 1 2728 DANIELS LIENE             ATLA  12.30m   01  

 2 3167 PIERI AXELLE              ATLA  12.07m   01  

 3 2434 LE CLERQ CHIARA           DUFF  10.11m   02  

 4 3015 FERNANDEZ LISA            DALO  9.13m   02  

 5 3038 RAEDTS JANNE              VMOL  8.49m   01  

 6 2361 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        ACHL  7.88m   02  

 7 2986 NULENS LINDSEY            BREE  7.63m   01  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=16:53 

 1 3200 EZAITOUNI AIDA            ATLA  8.81m  W50 67  

 2 2817 SCHEPERS MARGOT           DALO  8.52m  W55 63  

 

Zweedse Aflossing 400-300 AC Dames + Heren  Uur=16:53 

 1   VMOL                   2'05.41   

 1262 LATINNE REYNALDO           

 2202 HOREMANS SEPPE             

 187  BEVAN IDRIS*               

 2069 VERSMISSEN BART            

 2   ACHL                   2'05.41   

 173  GIELIS JOOS                

 517  MACHIELSEN STIJN           

 174  VAN LOOY QUINTEN           

 2281 VANUYTVEN JONATHAN         

 3   VMOL                   2'24.10   

 31  JANSEN JANA                

 1146 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE         

 162  CLAES NOA                  

 1139 DE LAET EVA                

 4   ARAC                   2'30.70   

 1035 JULES SEGERS LIENE         

 21  NYS KATHY                  

 2381 MEEUS MARTHE               

 2375 GOVAERTS LEONIE            

 5   VMOL                   2'46.11   

 159  VERCAIGNE METTE            

 164  CUYVERS FLOOR              

 1246 PEETERS METTE              

 958  YAMBA LAILA               

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=16:56 

 1 1229 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  11.65m  Sen 95  

 

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=16:57 

 1 2745 VAN WINCKEL LIEVE         AVZK  6.91m  W35 80  
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Lange Afstand Medley Rela AC Heren + Dames Uur=17:10 

 1   VMOL                   11'44.74   

 30  VANHERCK JORNE             

 2262 MONDELAERS THIBO           

 182  CEUNEN ZJEF                

 2263 DECKX JEF                  

 2   VMOL                   11'47.99   

 4420 COOLS STEFAAN              

 4252 RUSCH SVEN                 

 704  GEBOERS WARRE              

 1360 WUYTS JASPER               

 3   ARAC                   13'12.76   

 53  VERWAEST JONAS             

 515  VAN NIEROP GUUS*           

 51  VENNEKENS BJARNE           

 49  MEEUS JORRE                

 4   GEMENGD                13'23.38   

 163  HUYSMANS RIEN              VMOL 

 417  GEYS LOTTE                 VMOL 

 170  ROEYMANS KATO              VMOL 

 288  MARIèN MANON          HULS 

  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:34 

 1 22 VAN GELDER SENNE          ACHL  40.94m   04  

 2 1110 BERKMANS TARO             ABES  40.65m   04  

 3 15 CLAES JONATHAN            ACHL  34.37m   03  

 4 187 BEVAN IDRIS*              VMOL  33.31m   03  

 5 1189 VAN ELSACKER WOUT         LIER  31.44m   04  

 6 1763 DE ROECK AMAURY           WS    30.69m   04  

 7 888 NULENS DAVY               BREE  29.52m   03  

 8 467 HESIUS SEPPE              DALO  28.35m   03  

 9 97 NEYENS DEVLIN             LOOI  25.96m   04  

 10 916 GEYSEN TUUR               DALO  25.57m   03  

 11 182 CEUNEN ZJEF               VMOL  24.66m   04  

 12 704 GEBOERS WARRE             VMOL  16.98m   04  

 

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:35 

 1 4800 BOBBAERS GEORGES          ATLA  40.00m  M60 56  

 2 5334 JACOBS HUMBERTO           ADD   36.29m  M60 57  

 3 6028 DE ROCKER ERIC            OB    21.42m  M65 53  

 4 4046 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  20.42m  M70 45  
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